Golden Triangle League
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Mon Feb 4 11:33pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Nexus 6

Conor's Team

Gene's Team

Are you not Entertained?
Einhorn is Finkle

Big Neon Glitter

Champ

Nice Beaver

Are you not Entertained?
Ben-Wa Ballers

Gene's Team

Big Neon Glitter

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Rocket Salad

Conor's Team

Nexus 6

Champ

Are you not Entertained?
DaBears

Ben-Wa Ballers
Gene's Team

Big Neon Glitter

Red Rifle

Nice Beaver

Einhorn is Finkle

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Gene's Team

Ben-Wa Ballers

Big Neon Glitter
Einhorn is Finkle
Nexus 6

Nexus 6

Nice Beaver

Are you not Entertained?
Conor's Team

Gene's Team

Conor's Team
DaBears

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Big Neon Glitter

Nice Beaver

Ben-Wa Ballers
Gene's Team

Einhorn is Finkle
Rocket Salad

Red Rifle

Rocket Salad
DaBears

Are you not Entertained?
Champ

Champ

187
165
133
206
196
148
177
141
206
223
133
148

144
203
205
191
225
173
217
163
183
173
185
202

125
204
138
204
214
214
196
168
160
125
160
169

165
209
232
175
110
188
190
188
106
160
223
223

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Champ

Rocket Salad
Ben-Wa Ballers
DaBears

Nice Beaver
Red Rifle
Einhorn is Finkle
DaBears
Rocket Salad
Nexus 6

Red Rifle
Conor's Team

Champ

Nexus 6

Rocket Salad
Conor's Team
Gene's Team
Ben-Wa Ballers
Are you not Entertained?
DaBears
Einhorn is Finkle
Nice Beaver

Big Neon Glitter
Red Rifle

Champ

Champ

Rocket Salad
Rocket Salad
Ben-Wa Ballers
Are you not Entertained?
DaBears
Einhorn is Finkle
Nice Beaver

Big Neon Glitter
Red Rifle

Red Rifle

Nexus 6

Nexus 6

Conor's Team
Conor's Team
Gene's Team
Ben-Wa Ballers
Are you not Entertained?
DaBears
Einhorn is Finkle
Nice Beaver

Big Neon Glitter
Red Rifle

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

177
168
223
208
141
202
196
208
168
187
202
165

191
205
144
203
163
217
225
173
202
185
183
173

174
174
143
143
204
168
169
204
196
138
163
163

263
263
179
179
175
232
160
106
110
209
165
190
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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Are you not Entertained?
Einhorn is Finkle

Red Rifle

Nice Beaver

Big Neon Glitter
Rocket Salad

Nexus 6

Champ

Conor's Team
Ben-Wa Ballers
Conor's Team

Gene's Team

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Einhorn is Finkle

Red Rifle

Nice Beaver

Are you not Entertained?
DaBears

Rocket Salad

Nexus 6

Red Rifle

Big Neon Glitter
Ben-Wa Ballers
Champ

DaBears

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Are you not Entertained?
Gene's Team

DaBears

Are you not Entertained?
Big Neon Glitter

Einhorn is Finkle

Red Rifle

Big Neon Glitter

Nexus 6

Rocket Salad

Conor's Team

Conor's Team

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Ben-Wa Ballers
Nexus 6

Champ

Red Rifle
Champ

Ben-Wa Ballers
Einhorn is Finkle
Gene's Team
DaBears

Nice Beaver
Rocket Salad
Einhorn is Finkle

177
197
182
146
160
150
193
151
165
183
165
135

220
147
159
201
225
172
179
147
145
217
216
225

175
199
168
175

99
173
163

99
138
162
158
158

208
163
185
133
185
208
203
173
171
157
168
203

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Champ

Nexus 6

Rocket Salad
Gene's Team
Ben-Wa Ballers
Are you not Entertained?
DaBears
DaBears
Einhorn is Finkle
Nice Beaver

Big Neon Glitter
Red Rifle

Champ

Nexus 6

Rocket Salad
Conor's Team
Conor's Team
Gene's Team
Gene's Team
Ben-Wa Ballers
Are you not Entertained?
Einhorn is Finkle
Nice Beaver

Big Neon Glitter

Gene's Team
Ben-Wa Ballers
Ben-Wa Ballers
DaBears
Einhorn is Finkle
Nice Beaver
Nice Beaver
Red Rifle
Champ

Champ

Nexus 6
Rocket Salad

Nexus 6

Rocket Salad

Conor's Team

Conor's Team

Gene's Team

Are you not Entertained?
Are you not Entertained?
DaBears

Nice Beaver

Big Neon Glitter

Big Neon Glitter

Red Rifle

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

151
193
150
135
183
177
188
188
197
146
160
182

216
179
172
168
168
141
141
217
201
220
159
145

199
200
200
168
173
183
183
163
154
154
138
162

163
168
134
134
173
214
214
171
157
171
171
133
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Red Rifle

Are you not Entertained?
DaBears

Nice Beaver

Big Neon Glitter
Champ

Conor's Team

Nice Beaver

Red Rifle

Rocket Salad

Gene's Team

Nexus 6

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Big Neon Glitter
DaBears

Ben-Wa Ballers

Einhorn is Finkle
Conor's Team

Champ

Einhorn is Finkle

Nexus 6

Gene's Team

Ben-Wa Ballers

Are you not Entertained?
Rocket Salad

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
DaBears

Nice Beaver

Are you not Entertained?
Gene's Team

Big Neon Glitter

Red Rifle

Nice Beaver

Einhorn is Finkle
Conor's Team

Big Neon Glitter

Nexus 6

Nexus 6

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Gene's Team

Champ

Rocket Salad

Ben-Wa Ballers
DaBears

Conor's Team

Champ

Nice Beaver

Rocket Salad

Are you not Entertained?
Red Rifle

Ben-Wa Ballers

184
194
162
136
160
102
169
136
184
151
117
196

170
169
249
164
160
132
164
247
182
249
239
140

209
185
203
148
135
147
185
196

95
135
207
207

186
152
201
232
192
183
152
124
201
107
170
232

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Champ

Nexus 6

Rocket Salad
Conor's Team
Gene's Team
Ben-Wa Ballers
Ben-Wa Ballers
Are you not Entertained?
DaBears
Einhorn is Finkle
Einhorn is Finkle
Big Neon Glitter

Champ

Nexus 6

Rocket Salad
Conor's Team
Gene's Team
Are you not Entertained?
DaBears

Nice Beaver
Nice Beaver
Big Neon Glitter
Red Rifle

Red Rifle

Champ

Champ

Rocket Salad
Rocket Salad
Conor's Team
Gene's Team
Ben-Wa Ballers
Ben-Wa Ballers
Are you not Entertained?
DaBears
Einhorn is Finkle
Red Rifle

Nexus 6

Nexus 6

Conor's Team
Gene's Team
Are you not Entertained?
DaBears
Einhorn is Finkle
Einhorn is Finkle
Nice Beaver

Big Neon Glitter
Big Neon Glitter
Red Rifle

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

102
196
151
169
117
208
208
194
162
138
138
160

132
247
140
160
182
239
169
122
122
170
141
141

135
135
134
134

95
148
215
215
203
209
196
147

183
183
183
186
107
192
189
189
124
153
153
170
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Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Conor's Team

Rocket Salad

Champ

Nexus 6

DaBears

Are you not Entertained?
Gene's Team

Ben-Wa Ballers

Red Rifle

Big Neon Glitter

Einhorn is Finkle

Nice Beaver

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Rocket Salad
DaBears
Ben-Wa Ballers
Big Neon Glitter
Champ

Conor's Team
Einhorn is Finkle
Gene's Team
Nice Beaver
Red Rifle

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Rocket Salad

DaBears

Are you not Entertained?
Big Neon Glitter

Champ

Conor's Team

Gene's Team

Nexus 6

Nice Beaver

Red Rifle

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Ben-Wa Ballers

Rocket Salad

Are you not Entertained?
Big Neon Glitter

Champ

Conor's Team

Gene's Team

Nexus 6

Nice Beaver

Red Rifle

145
150
146
139
187
166

77
217
168
152
197
108

214
193
182
128
122
158
109
123

71
161

183
116
123
171
105

99
132
159

86
138

205
232
166
206
135
106
130
160
181
122

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Champ

Nexus 6

Rocket Salad
Conor's Team
Gene's Team
Ben-Wa Ballers
Are you not Entertained?
DaBears
Einhorn is Finkle
Nice Beaver

Big Neon Glitter
Red Rifle

Nexus 6
Are you not Entertained?

Ben-Wa Ballers
Einhorn is Finkle

DaBears
Einhorn is Finkle

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

146
139
150
145

77
217
166
187
197
108
152
168

128
140

198
110

202
105
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