www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:33pm ET

Wasted NEL Wasted				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Nexus 6	187	VS	Champ	177
Conor's Team	165	vs vs	Rocket Salad	168
Gene's Team	133	VS VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	223
Are you not Entertained?	206	VS	DaBears	208
Einhorn is Finkle	196	VS	Nice Beaver	141
Big Neon Glitter	148	VS	Red Rifle	202
Champ	177	VS	Einhorn is Finkle	196
Nice Beaver	141	VS	DaBears	208
Are you not Entertained?	206	VS	Rocket Salad	168
Ben-Wa Ballers	223	VS	Nexus 6	187
Gene's Team	133	VS	Red Rifle	202
Big Neon Glitter	148	VS	Conor's Team	165
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Rocket Salad	144	VS	Champ	191
Conor's Team	203	VS	Nexus 6	205
Nexus 6	205	VS	Rocket Salad	144
Champ	191	VS	Conor's Team	203
Are you not Entertained?	225	VS	Gene's Team	163
DaBears	173	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	217
Ben-Wa Ballers	217	VS	Are you not Entertained?	225
Gene's Team	163	VS	DaBears	173
Big Neon Glitter	183	VS	Einhorn is Finkle	202
Red Rifle	173	VS	Nice Beaver	185
Nice Beaver	185	VS	Big Neon Glitter	183
Einhorn is Finkle	202	VS	Red Rifle	173
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Gene's Team	125	VS	Champ	174
Ben-Wa Ballers	204	VS	Champ	174
Big Neon Glitter	138	VS	Rocket Salad	143
Einhorn is Finkle	204	VS	Rocket Salad	143
Nexus 6	214	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	204
Nexus 6	214	VS	Are you not Entertained?	168
Nice Beaver	196	VS	DaBears	169
Are you not Entertained?	168	VS	Einhorn is Finkle	204
Conor's Team	160	VS	Nice Beaver	196
Gene's Team	125	VS	Big Neon Glitter	138
Conor's Team DaBears	160 169	VS	Red Rifle Red Rifle	163 163
Dabears	109	VS	Red Kille	103
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Big Neon Glitter	165	VS	Nexus 6	263
Nice Beaver	209	VS	Nexus 6	263
Ben-Wa Ballers	232	VS	Conor's Team	179
Gene's Team	175	VS	Conor's Team	179
Einhorn is Finkle	110	VS	Gene's Team	175
Rocket Salad	188	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	232
Red Rifle	190	VS	Are you not Entertained?	160
Rocket Salad	188	VS	DaBears	106
DaBears	106	VS	Einhorn is Finkle	110
Are you not Entertained?	160	VS	Nice Beaver	209
Champ	223	VS	Big Neon Glitter	165
Champ	223	VS	Red Rifle	190

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:33pm ET

Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Are you not Entertained?	177	VS	Champ	151
Einhorn is Finkle	197	VS	Nexus 6	193
Red Rifle	182	VS	Rocket Salad	150
Nice Beaver	146	VS	Gene's Team	135
Big Neon Glitter	160	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	183
Rocket Salad	150	VS	Are you not Entertained?	177
Nexus 6	193	VS	DaBears	188
Champ	151	VS	DaBears	188
Conor's Team	165	VS	Einhorn is Finkle	197
Ben-Wa Ballers	183	VS	Nice Beaver	146
Conor's Team	165	VS	Big Neon Glitter	160
Gene's Team	135	VS	Red Rifle	182
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Einhorn is Finkle	220	VS	Champ	216
Red Rifle	147	VS	Nexus 6	179
Nice Beaver	159	VS	Rocket Salad	172
Are you not Entertained?	201	VS	Conor's Team	168
DaBears	225	VS	Conor's Team	168
Rocket Salad	172	VS	Gene's Team	141
Nexus 6	179	VS	Gene's Team	141
Red Rifle	147	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	217
Big Neon Glitter	145	VS	Are you not Entertained?	201
Ben-Wa Ballers	217	VS	Einhorn is Finkle	220
Champ	216	VS	Nice Beaver	159
DaBears	225	VS	Big Neon Glitter	145
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Are you not Entertained?	175	VS	Gene's Team	199
Gene's Team	199	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	200
DaBears	168	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	200
Are you not Entertained?	175	VS	DaBears	168
Big Neon Glitter	99	VS	Einhorn is Finkle	173
Einhorn is Finkle	173	VS	Nice Beaver	183
Red Rifle	163	VS	Nice Beaver	183
Big Neon Glitter	99	VS	Red Rifle	163
Nexus 6	138	VS	Champ	154
Rocket Salad	162	VS	Champ	154
Conor's Team	158	VS	Nexus 6	138
Conor's Team	158	VS	Rocket Salad	162
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Ben-Wa Ballers	208	VS	Nexus 6	163
Nexus 6	163	VS	Rocket Salad	168
Champ	185	VS	Conor's Team	134
Red Rifle	133	VS	Conor's Team	134
Champ	185	VS	Gene's Team	173
Ben-Wa Ballers	208	VS	Are you not Entertained?	214
Einhorn is Finkle	203	VS	Are you not Entertained?	214
Gene's Team	173	VS	DaBears	171
DaBears	171	VS	Nice Beaver	157
Nice Beaver	157	VS	Big Neon Glitter	171
Rocket Salad	168	VS	Big Neon Glitter	171
Einhorn is Finkle	203	VS	Red Rifle	133

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Red Rifle	184	VS	Champ	102
Are you not Entertained?	194	VS	Nexus 6	196
DaBears	162	VS	Rocket Salad	151
Nice Beaver	136	VS	Conor's Team	169
Big Neon Glitter	160	VS	Gene's Team	117
Champ	102	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	208
Conor's Team	169	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	208
Nice Beaver	136	VS	Are you not Entertained?	194
Red Rifle	184	VS	DaBears	162
Rocket Salad	151	VS	Einhorn is Finkle	138
Gene's Team	117	VS	Einhorn is Finkle	138
Nexus 6	196	VS	Big Neon Glitter	160
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Big Neon Glitter	170	VS	Champ	132
DaBears	169	VS	Nexus 6	247
Ben-Wa Ballers	249	VS	Rocket Salad	140
Einhorn is Finkle	164	VS	Conor's Team	160
Conor's Team	160	VS	Gene's Team	182
Champ	132	VS	Are you not Entertained?	239
Einhorn is Finkle	164	VS	DaBears	169
Nexus 6	247	VS	Nice Beaver	122
Gene's Team	182	VS	Nice Beaver	122
Ben-Wa Ballers	249	VS	Big Neon Glitter	170
Are you not Entertained?	239	VS	Red Rifle	141
Rocket Salad	140	VS	Red Rifle	141
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
DaBears	209	VS	Champ	135
Nice Beaver	185	VS	Champ	135
Are you not Entertained?	203	VS	Rocket Salad	134
Gene's Team	148	VS	Rocket Salad	134
Big Neon Glitter	135	VS	Conor's Team	95
Red Rifle	147	VS	Gene's Team	148
Nice Beaver	185	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	215
Einhorn is Finkle	196	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	215
Conor's Team	95	VS	Are you not Entertained?	203
Big Neon Glitter	135	VS	DaBears	209
Nexus 6	207	VS	Einhorn is Finkle	196
Nexus 6	207	VS	Red Rifle	147
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Gene's Team	186	VS	Nexus 6	183
Champ	152	VS	Nexus 6	183
Rocket Salad	201	VS	Conor's Team	183
Ben-Wa Ballers	232	VS	Gene's Team	186
DaBears	192	VS	Are you not Entertained?	107
Conor's Team	183	VS	DaBears	192
Champ	152	VS	Einhorn is Finkle	189
Nice Beaver	124	VS	Einhorn is Finkle	189
Rocket Salad	201	VS	Nice Beaver	124
Are you not Entertained?	107	VS	Big Neon Glitter	153
Red Rifle	170	VS	Big Neon Glitter	153
Ben-Wa Ballers	232	VS	Red Rifle	170

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:33pm ET

Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Conor's Team	145	VS	Champ	146
Rocket Salad	150	VS	Nexus 6	139
Champ	146	VS	Rocket Salad	150
Nexus 6	139	VS	Conor's Team	145
DaBears	187	VS	Gene's Team	77
Are you not Entertained?	166	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	217
Gene's Team	77	VS	Are you not Entertained?	166
Ben-Wa Ballers	217	VS	DaBears	187
Red Rifle	168	VS	Einhorn is Finkle	197
Big Neon Glitter	152	VS	Nice Beaver	108
Einhorn is Finkle	197	VS	Big Neon Glitter	152
Nice Beaver	108	VS	Red Rifle	168
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Rocket Salad	214	VS	Nexus 6	128
DaBears	193	VS	Are you not Entertained?	140
Ben-Wa Ballers	182			
Big Neon Glitter	128			
Champ	122			
Conor's Team	158			
Einhorn is Finkle	109			
Gene's Team	123			
Nice Beaver	71			
Red Rifle	161			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Rocket Salad	183	VS	Ben-Wa Ballers	198
DaBears	116	VS	Einhorn is Finkle	110
Are you not Entertained?	123			
Big Neon Glitter	171			
Champ	105			
Conor's Team	99			
Gene's Team	132			
Nexus 6	159			
Nice Beaver	86			
Red Rifle	138			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Ben-Wa Ballers	205	VS	DaBears	202
Rocket Salad	232	VS	Einhorn is Finkle	105
Are you not Entertained?	166			
Big Neon Glitter	206			
Champ	135			
Conor's Team	106			
Gene's Team	130			
Nexus 6	160			
Nice Beaver	181			
Red Rifle	122			